
4 Our Freedom 5K  -  Panorama Farm

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Booz Allen 00:22:12.29 23

2 Team MITRE 00:26:12.18 71

3 Walmart 00:26:50.40 86

4 CACI 00:30:29.85 114

5 SRC, Inc 00:32:44.86 149

6 Team Solis Applied Science 00:34:40.98 163

7 CHO Airport 00:41:11.98 176

8 Team Apex Clean Energy 00:39:21.60 178

9 Team MPS 00:51:46.01 240

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

ICON 00:42:22.70 4

NRAO 00:33:53.78 3

Signature Science 00:26:45.33 3

Plow &amp; Hearth 00:40:21.38 3

UVA Police 00:32:54.77 3

Team ACAC 00:30:09.96 2

West Point Society of Monticello -
Beat Navy!

00:29:19.10 2

Sat Crew 00:29:42.06 2

Team RWB 00:59:23.46 2

van Der Linde Recycling 00:31:21.33 1

Hill &amp; Wood Funeral Home --
Greene Chapel

00:37:37.72 1

Agents In Style 00:50:52.47 1

S&amp;P Global 00:57:18.60 1
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4 Our Freedom 5K  -  Panorama Farm

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Booz Allen 00:22:12.29 13 23

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 692 Joe Racine 00:19:19.65 1

2 4 733 Aaron Spencer 00:21:23.84 3

3 7 713 Pearson Savarino 00:22:45.68 5

4 8 633 Sophie Kopec 00:22:46.02 6

5 11 723 Tyler Sellin 00:24:46.26 8

6 13 535 Bryan Castle 00:25:38.30 (10)

7 17 667 Tucker Moore 00:26:01.15 (14)

2 Team MITRE 00:26:12.18 14 71

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 9 611 Keoki Jackson 00:23:08.50 7

2 15 642 Brock Lascara 00:25:51.12 12

3 16 501 Kim Albero 00:25:51.89 13

4 24 630 David King 00:27:52.73 18

5 27 757 Greg Waldrip 00:28:16.65 21

6 32 584 Kate Haberlin 00:28:47.58 (24)

7 44 556 Kate Donovan 00:30:43.81 (30)

3 Walmart 00:26:50.40 10 86

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 6 687 Greg Prior 00:22:22.26 4

2 19 614 James Johnson 00:26:12.13 15

3 20 934 Nathan Gomez 00:26:33.71 16

4 25 596 Kai Hobenik 00:27:53.21 19

5 46 530 Amy Butler 00:31:10.68 32

6 74 708 Bin Sam 00:43:55.09 (42)

7 75 711 Joe Sam 00:43:56.21 (43)

4 CACI 00:30:29.85 10 114

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 545 Martin Cool 00:21:22.39 2

2 14 734 James Spencley 00:25:49.08 11

3 40 644 Nathan Lee 00:30:22.55 27

4 54 643 Nicole Lawrence 00:35:43.39 35

5 65 578 Ashley Gonzalez 00:39:11.84 39

6 70 771 Zeng Zeng Yang 00:40:21.69 (41)

7 76 746 Paul Tomich 00:44:09.86 (44)

5 SRC, Inc 00:32:44.86 6 149

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 22 557 Mike Dowling 00:27:12.95 17

2 41 704 Dawn Rodgers 00:30:26.78 28

3 42 907 Tyler Rodgers 00:30:27.12 29

4 57 914 Nick Givens 00:36:43.95 37

5 62 520 Andrew Beling 00:38:53.48 38

6 110 518 Chelsea Barnes 01:10:04.85 (61)

6 Team Solis Applied Science 00:34:40.98 8 163

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 37 719 Erin schott 00:29:35.78 25

2 38 721 Ron Schott 00:29:37.45 26

3 45 517 Jonathan Barisano 00:30:53.41 31
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4 Our Freedom 5K  -  Panorama Farm

4 55 720 Kensington Schott 00:36:09.34 36

5 78 763 Ella White 00:47:08.93 45

6 79 762 Dale White 00:47:09.74 (46)

7 99 922 Brendon Williams 00:59:46.08 (56)

7 CHO Airport 00:41:11.98 9 176

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 12 983 Mark Hammenick 00:24:50.75 9

2 29 987 Sarah Mueller 00:28:30.08 22

3 49 982 Zack Hammernick 00:32:10.16 33

4 98 528 Lorraine Brock 00:59:40.25 55

5 101 502 Ruth Aldridge 01:00:48.66 57

6 102 986 Mallory Wentz 01:00:49.36 (58)

7 107 516 Karen Barber 01:08:58.27 (60)

8 Team Apex Clean Energy 00:39:21.60 6 178

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 26 730 Harlan Smouse 00:27:53.77 20

2 31 706 Ana Rosefsky 00:28:40.94 23

3 69 736 R. Lee Stauter 00:40:15.69 40

4 80 539 Erica Chapman 00:47:23.89 47

5 85 669 Herb Nesbitt 00:52:33.74 48

6 86 670 Patsy Nesbitt 00:52:34.05 (49)

9 Team MPS 00:51:46.01 8 240

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 53 903 Cara Breese 00:35:08.80 34

2 88 637 Carleen Lane 00:55:07.76 50

3 89 996 VICTORIA LANE 00:55:08.48 51

4 90 640 QUINTON LANE 00:56:42.10 52

5 91 638 JESSICA LANE 00:56:42.90 53

6 92 639 Kate Lane 00:56:43.42 (54)

7 103 921 Eryl Brees 01:01:07.86 (59)
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4 Our Freedom 5K  -  Panorama Farm

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Type Chip Time Team

1 0 511 Tristan Ashton Runner 00:18:19.89 NRAO

2 1 692 Joe Racine Runner 00:19:19.65 Booz Allen

3 2 545 Martin Cool Runner 00:21:22.39 CACI

4 3 733 Aaron Spencer Runner 00:21:23.84 Booz Allen

5 0 675 Patrick Paczkowski Runner 00:22:13.61 ICON

6 4 687 Greg Prior Runner 00:22:22.26 Walmart

7 5 713 Pearson Savarino Runner 00:22:45.68 Booz Allen

8 6 633 Sophie Kopec Runner 00:22:46.02 Booz Allen

9 7 611 Keoki Jackson Runner 00:23:08.50 Team MITRE

10 0 688 Cade Prough Runner 00:24:05.37 Signature Science

11 8 723 Tyler Sellin Runner 00:24:46.26 Booz Allen

12 9 983 Mark Hammenick Runner 00:24:50.75 CHO Airport

13 (10) 535 Bryan Castle Runner 00:25:38.30 Booz Allen

14 11 734 James Spencley Runner 00:25:49.08 CACI

15 12 642 Brock Lascara Runner 00:25:51.12 Team MITRE

16 13 501 Kim Albero Runner 00:25:51.89 Team MITRE

17 (14) 667 Tucker Moore Runner 00:26:01.15 Booz Allen

18 0 560 Rupert Egan Runner 00:26:05.81 ICON

19 15 614 James Johnson Runner 00:26:12.13 Walmart

20 16 934 Nathan Gomez Runner 00:26:33.71 Walmart

21 0 547 Beth Cox Runner 00:27:02.98 Team ACAC

22 17 557 Mike Dowling Runner 00:27:12.95 SRC, Inc

23 0 689 Jay Prough Runner 00:27:48.42 Signature Science

24 18 630 David King Runner 00:27:52.73 Team MITRE

25 19 596 Kai Hobenik Runner 00:27:53.21 Walmart

26 20 730 Harlan Smouse Runner 00:27:53.77 Team Apex Clean Energy

27 21 757 Greg Waldrip Runner 00:28:16.65 Team MITRE

28 0 690 Masako Prough Runner 00:28:22.19 Signature Science

29 22 987 Sarah Mueller Runner 00:28:30.08 CHO Airport

30 0 626 David Keppel Runner 00:28:31.88 West Point Society of Monticello - Beat Navy!

31 23 706 Ana Rosefsky Runner 00:28:40.94 Team Apex Clean Energy

32 (24) 584 Kate Haberlin Runner 00:28:47.58 Team MITRE

33 0 603 Cassidy Hoover Runner 00:28:50.68 Sat Crew

34 0 663 Whitney Mitchell Runner 00:28:51.12 Plow &amp; Hearth

35 0 656 Owen McKay Runner 00:29:08.11 UVA Police

36 0 655 Ed McKay Runner 00:29:08.18 UVA Police

37 25 719 Erin schott Runner 00:29:35.78 Team Solis Applied Science

38 26 721 Ron Schott Runner 00:29:37.45 Team Solis Applied Science

39 0 506 CORRY ANDREWS Runner 00:30:06.32 West Point Society of Monticello - Beat Navy!

40 27 644 Nathan Lee Runner 00:30:22.55 CACI

41 28 704 Dawn Rodgers Runner 00:30:26.78 SRC, Inc

42 29 907 Tyler Rodgers Runner 00:30:27.12 SRC, Inc

43 0 594 Trevor Henry Runner 00:30:33.44 Sat Crew

44 (30) 556 Kate Donovan Runner 00:30:43.81 Team MITRE

45 31 517 Jonathan Barisano Runner 00:30:53.41 Team Solis Applied Science

46 32 530 Amy Butler Runner 00:31:10.68 Walmart

47 0 923 Gabe Andersen Runner 00:31:21.33 van Der Linde Recycling

48 0 600 Michelle Hokans Runner 00:31:22.60 Booz Allen

49 33 982 Zack Hammernick Runner 00:32:10.16 CHO Airport

50 0 751 Albert Urzua Runner 00:33:02.40 Booz Allen

51 0 932 Nadine Lowes Runner 00:33:16.93 Team ACAC
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4 Our Freedom 5K  -  Panorama Farm

52 0 566 Katie Fisher Runner 00:33:56.47 Plow &amp; Hearth

53 34 903 Cara Breese Runner 00:35:08.80 Team MPS

54 35 643 Nicole Lawrence Runner 00:35:43.39 CACI

55 36 720 Kensington Schott Runner 00:36:09.34 Team Solis Applied Science

56 0 770 Marshall Wright Runner 00:36:29.45 Booz Allen

57 37 914 Nick Givens Runner 00:36:43.95 SRC, Inc

58 0 753 Anthony Ventura Runner 00:37:31.04 Booz Allen

59 0 652 Stephen Mathis Runner 00:37:37.72 Hill &amp; Wood Funeral Home -- Greene Chapel

60 0 599 Hans Hokans Runner 00:37:52.43 Booz Allen

61 0 641 Mariah Lang Runner 00:38:17.65 ICON

62 38 520 Andrew Beling Runner 00:38:53.48 SRC, Inc

63 0 534 Monica Carley-Spencer Runner 00:39:04.96 Team MITRE

64 0 715 Bryan Schauder Runner 00:39:05.21 Booz Allen

65 39 578 Ashley Gonzalez Runner 00:39:11.84 CACI

66 0 585 Linda Haberlin Runner 00:40:12.15 Team MITRE

67 0 583 Joe Haberlin Runner 00:40:12.39 Team MITRE

68 0 586 Rick Haberlin Runner 00:40:12.58 Team MITRE

69 40 736 R. Lee Stauter Runner 00:40:15.69 Team Apex Clean Energy

70 (41) 771 Zeng Zeng Yang Runner 00:40:21.69 CACI

71 0 559 Christopher Easton Runner 00:40:28.03 UVA Police

72 0 625 Amanda Kepley Runner 00:41:40.65 NRAO

73 0 701 Anthony Remijan Runner 00:41:40.80 NRAO

74 (42) 708 Bin Sam Runner 00:43:55.09 Walmart

75 (43) 711 Joe Sam Runner 00:43:56.21 Walmart

76 (44) 746 Paul Tomich Runner 00:44:09.86 CACI

77 0 742 Mark Swain Runner 00:45:39.87 CACI

78 45 763 Ella White Runner 00:47:08.93 Team Solis Applied Science

79 (46) 762 Dale White Runner 00:47:09.74 Team Solis Applied Science

80 47 539 Erica Chapman Runner 00:47:23.89 Team Apex Clean Energy

81 0 508 Rachel Armstrong Runner 00:48:30.77 Team MITRE

82 0 507 Anna Armstrong Runner 00:48:30.88 Team MITRE

83 0 761 William Wheeler Runner 00:50:52.47 Agents In Style

84 0 503 Joseph Alexander Runner 00:51:40.96 Team MITRE

85 48 669 Herb Nesbitt Runner 00:52:33.74 Team Apex Clean Energy

86 (49) 670 Patsy Nesbitt Runner 00:52:34.05 Team Apex Clean Energy

87 0 679 Kristi Pellegrini Runner 00:52:35.16 CACI

88 50 637 Carleen Lane Runner 00:55:07.76 Team MPS

89 51 996 VICTORIA LANE Runner 00:55:08.48 Team MPS

90 52 640 QUINTON LANE Runner 00:56:42.10 Team MPS

91 53 638 JESSICA LANE Runner 00:56:42.90 Team MPS

92 (54) 639 Kate Lane Runner 00:56:43.42 Team MPS

93 0 678 Charlene Payne Runner 00:57:18.60 S&amp;P Global

94 0 905 Tiffany Jenkins Runner 00:58:16.56 Plow &amp; Hearth

95 0 653 Kimberly Mauro Runner 00:59:23.22 Team RWB

96 0 526 Alicia Brady Runner 00:59:23.35 CACI

97 0 654 Nicholas Mauro Runner 00:59:23.70 Team RWB

98 55 528 Lorraine Brock Runner 00:59:40.25 CHO Airport

99 (56) 922 Brendon Williams Runner 00:59:46.08 Team Solis Applied Science

100 0 703 Jae Ro Runner 00:59:46.35 Team Solis Applied Science

101 57 502 Ruth Aldridge Runner 01:00:48.66 CHO Airport

102 (58) 986 Mallory Wentz Runner 01:00:49.36 CHO Airport

103 (59) 921 Eryl Brees Runner 01:01:07.86 Team MPS

104 0 754 Logan Wade Runner 01:03:27.73 Walmart

105 0 709 Eleanor Sam Runner 01:03:29.08 Walmart
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4 Our Freedom 5K  -  Panorama Farm

106 0 737 WILSON STEPPE Runner 01:05:04.32 Team MPS

107 (60) 516 Karen Barber Runner 01:08:58.27 CHO Airport

108 0 727 Penny Shifflett Runner 01:08:59.25 CHO Airport

109 0 741 Deana Sultanzada Runner 01:09:01.21 CHO Airport

110 (61) 518 Chelsea Barnes Runner 01:10:04.85 SRC, Inc

111 0 908 Michael  Wayne Breeden Runner 01:10:18.09 Walmart

112 0 765 Jovan Williams Runner 01:22:53.75 ICON
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